Ordering GuideHow to Specify
LEXLED
Reference
Number
Wattage
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Colour Temperature LED Driver Beam Angle Emergency Options
2700k
(827)
3000k
(830)
4000k
(840)
STD DALI 22D 36D 60D ME3 ME3-
ST
ME3-
PRO
MID/ILS/6W 6W 650 • • • • • • • • • •
MID/ILS/9W 9W 900 • • • • • • • • • • •
MID/ILS/13W 13W 1150 • • • • • • • • • • •
TITAN Reference
Number cW Lumen
Output
Colour
Temperature LED Driver
Beam
Angle
Reflector Options Emergency
Options
3000k
(830)
4000k
(840) STD DALI (HS) (SE) ME3 ME3-
ST
ME3-
PRO
MID/TTN/E3 10W 720 • • • 60D • • • •
MID/TTN/E4 22W
1500 • • •
40D
• • • •
1600 • • • • • • •
Stock items only. For ordering table for our full range please visit our website or LED catalogue.
Reference
Number cW Lumen
Output
Colour
Temperature LED Driver Diffuser
Option Reflector Options Emergency Options
3000k
(830)
4000k
(840) STD DALI (CL) (OP) (SLV) (WH) (BK) ME3 ME3-
ST
ME3-
PRO
MID/APL/G6 22W
1500 •
• • • • • • • • • •
1600 •
MID/APL/G7 30W
2100 •
• • • • • • • • • •
2200 •
Stock items only. For ordering table for our full range please visit our website or LED catalogue.
APOLLO

Adjustable Fixed Specular Square
A1 A5 A6 F4 F6 R1 D1 D2 D3 S5 S6
Ordering GuideHow to Specify
PREMLED Reference
Number
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Colour Temperature LED Driver
Diffuser
Options
Remote
Gear
Emergency Options
3000k
(830)
4000k
(840)
5000k
(850) STD DALI PW MPO (R) ME3
ME3-
ST
ME3-
PRO
MIR/PREMLED/66 5000lm • • • • • • • • • • •
MIR/PREMLED/123 5000lm • • • • • • • • • • •
MIR/PREMLED/153 6250lm • • • • • • • • • • •
Reference
Number Wattage
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Colour
Temperature LED Driver Remote
Driver
Mounting
Options Emergency Option
3000k
(830)
4000k
(840) STD 1-10v DALI
R WS SM ME3 ME3-
ST
ME3-
PRO
MIR/FLT/66
40w 3600lm • • • • • • • • • • •
54w 5600lm • • • • • • • • • • •
MIR/FLT/123 40w 3600lm • • • • • • • • • • •
FLATLINE
For full information see LED catalogue
 or visit our website

TRACK
SUPALED
Ordering GuideHow to Specify
For full information see LED catalogue
 or visit our website
Reference
Number
Modular
Size (mm)
L x W x H
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Colour Temperature   LED Driver Diffuser
Options Emergency Options
3000k
(830)
4000k
(840)
5000k
(850) STD SDIM DALI PW MPO ME3 ME3-
ST
ME3-
PRO
MIR700/LED/66 600x600 5000 • • • • • • • • • • •
MIR700/LED/123 1200x300 5000 • • • • • • • • • • •
MIR700/LED/153 1500x300 6125 • • • • • • • • • • •
MIR700/LED/126 1200x600 10,000 • • • • • • • • • • •
Reference
Number
Lumen
Output

MIR700
PRECISE
Ordering GuideHow to Specify
Reference
Number
Lumen
output
Colour Temperature Driver Options Diffuser Emergency Option
lm 3000k
(830)
4000k
(840) STD SDIM DALI CDR OP ME3
ME3-
ST
ME3-
PRO
MIS800/LED/10W 1350 • • • • • • • • • •
MIS800/LED/14W 1950 • • • • • • • • • •
MIS800/LED/18W 2840 • • • • • • • • • •
MIS800/LED/29W 4090 • • • • • • • • • •
MIS800
Reference
Number
Size